
M E N UM E N U



PORRIDGE (DALLIYA)

POHA

MASALA OATS

EGG TO ORDER/BOILED (3PCS)
(SERVE WITH FRIES & BREAD)

M E N UM E N U

A L L  D A Y  D I N I N GA L L  D A Y  D I N I N G

FRENCH FRIES

POTATO WEDGES

CHOICE OF NON-VEG
SANDWICH 
(SERVED WITH FRIES)

CHICKEN PAKODA

POORI WITH BHAJI                                      

CEREALS WITH HOT/COLD MILK

STUFFED/PLAIN PARATHA

IDLI /VADA WITH SAMBHAR

HEALTHY SPROUTS

₹140

₹155

₹145

₹140

₹105

B R E A K F A S TB R E A K F A S T

CHOICE OF VEG SANDWICH
(SERVED WITH FRIES)

CHEESE & TOMATO SANDWICH
(SERVED WITH FRIES)

CHILLI CHEESE TOAST

ASSORTED VEG PAKODA

PANEER PAKODA

₹295

₹250

₹165

₹275

₹295

₹175

₹175

₹325

₹315

₹125

₹125

₹125

₹175

**TAX APPLICABLE ON ALL ITEMS
*WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE (OPTIONAL)



S O U PS O U P

CREAM OF VEG/ MUSHROOM/

TOMATO

TRADITIONAL TOMATO RASAM

VEG LEMON CORIANDER SOUP

VEG HOT & SOUR SOUP

VEG SWEET CORN

VEG MANCHOW

VEG CLEAR SOUP

₹155

₹170

₹155

₹165

₹160

₹155

₹155

₹155

₹175

₹175

₹165

NON-VEG CLEAR SOUP

NON-VEG HOT & SOUR

NON-VEG SWEETCORN

NON-VEG MANCHOW

VEG NON-VEG

₹455

₹595

NON VEG SIZZLER

NON VEG CHINESE SIZZLER 

SS     Z Z L E RZ Z L E R

VEG SIZZLER

VEG CHINESE SIZZLER

₹450

₹500

VEG NON-VEG

*FOR KABOB AND PLATTERS KINDLY CHECK WITH YOUR SERVER 

**TAX APPLICABLE ON ALL ITEMS
*WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE (OPTIONAL)



PANEER DIL KHUSH KEBAB

CHILLI PANEER
Crispy Batter Fried Cottage Cheese with
chillies, onions & capsicum in red chilli sauce

HARA BHARA KEBAB 
Healthy, flavorful, fried patties loaded with
spinach, green peas and potatoes

Mashed cottage cheese and cheese well
mixed with crushed peanut and herbs, batter
fried served with mint Mayo.

A P P E T I Z E R SA P P E T I Z E R S
VEG

Paneer najakat
Simply Benares Chef’s Sepcial!!
An exquisite and delicate paneer appetizer.

CRISPY BABYCORN
Batter Fried Baby Corn tossed with chopped
onions in hot garlic sauce

HONEY CHILLI POTATO
Potato strips tossed in honey & chilli sauce
finished with sesame seeds

AJWAINI KEBAB TIKKA
Kebabs flavored with ajwain (carom seeds)
and spices.

PANEER TIKKA
Chunks of paneer marinated in spiced
yogurt and cooked in traditional clay oven

AMERICAN CORN SALT & PEPPER
Crispy fried American corn tossed in salt
and pepper.

THAI PANEER
Paneer prepared with Thai flavors and
ingredients.

MUSHROOM KEEMA KEBAB
Kebabs made from minced mushroom
resembling keema (minced meat).

MUSHROOM CHEESE KEBAB
Kebabs featuring mushrooms and cheese.

VEG SALT & PEPPER
Spiced and seasoned mixed vegetables
with a hint of pepper.

CHEESE BALLS
Combo of a crunchy outer crumb and a
gooey cheesy centre of paneer, cornflower.

TANDOORI SALAD
A tandoor-cooked salad with a smoky flavor.

PESHAWARI PANEER TIKKA
Cottage cheese cubes marinated in tandoori
spices with mint flavour, roasted in low flame
charcoal.

bharva khumb
Stuffed button mushrooms with lots of herbs,
Indian spices marinated roasted in tandoor.

paneer hariyali tikka
Paneer cubes marinated in a green, herby
sauce.

BHARWA SHIMLA MIRCH
Stuffed bell peppers with a flavorful filling.

₹450

₹430

₹425

₹375

₹375

₹345

₹400

₹425

₹375

₹425

₹425

₹350

₹350

₹425

₹430

₹420

₹425

₹375

₹375

CHILLI MUSHROOM
A spicy Indo-Chinese dish featuring 
mushrooms in a flavorful and spicy chili sauce.

₹305

VEG MANCHURIAN
Veg balls made from grated vegetables, deep-
fried, and served in a tangy Manchurian sauce.

₹375

**TAX APPLICABLE ON ALL ITEMS
*WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE (OPTIONAL)



MURG MALAI TIKKA

CHILLI CHICKEN
Spicy and saucy Indo-Chinese chicken
appetizer.

FISH FINGERS
Crispy and breaded fish strips, served with
tarter sauce.

Creamy and succulent chicken pieces
marinated and grilled.

A P P E T I Z E R SA P P E T I Z E R S

NON VEG

TANDOORI CHICKEN
Chicken marinated and roasted in a
tandoor oven.

CHICKEN LOLLYPOP
Chicken drumettes or wings deep-fried and
coated with a flavorful sauce.

FISH CHILLI
Spicy and tangy fish preparation with bell
peppers and chili.

MUTTON SEEKH KEBAB
Mughlai delicacy prepared with minced
mutton, onions and a blend of spices.

MUTTON BANJARA KEBAB
Marinated and spiced mutton chunks
cooked to perfection.

MUTTON GALOUTI
 ‘Galouti’ means soft and these kebabs are
a literal melt-in-mouth delicacy. Minced
mutton meat is marinated in a host of
spices and grilled or pan-fried.

AMRITSARI FISH TIKKA
Popular indian appetizer served with fish
steaks or chunks coated in a spicy masala.

MUTTON SHAMI KEBAB
Combination of minced mutton, chana dal
and few aromatic spices.

CHICKEN SEEKH KEBAB
Chicken molded onto a long steel skewers
and placed in tandoor or even over a
BBQ grill and then cooked to perfection.

CHICKEN GALOUTI KEBAB
Soft and has a melt in the mouth texture
and packed with flavours from saffron,
rose water, cardamon and kabab chini
powder.

KALMI KEBAB
Chicken pieces marinated in yogurt and a
special blend of achari spice mix making it the
most delicious and piquant barbecue dish.

GARLIC TANGARI KEBAB
chicken is marinated from the outside and
stuffed with a delicious mixture. Every bite
into this dish tastes divine!

MURG KANDHARI
Kandhari Chicken is a spicy dish using red
chilli, a speciality of Afghani cuisine.

BAND GARLIC KEBAB
A dish featuring mild and marinated garlic-
flavored kebabs.

CHEF'S SPECIAL KEBAB
Simply Benares Chef’s Special!
Minced Chicken mixed in hand picked indian
Spices, roasted in juicy styles.

₹475/₹650

₹450

₹450

₹475

₹475

₹450

₹450

₹475

₹475

₹525

₹475

₹475

₹525

₹475

₹475

₹450

₹450

₹450(Half/Full)

**TAX APPLICABLE ON ALL ITEMS
*WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE (OPTIONAL)



DAL MAKHANI

DAL TAKDA/FRIED

PANEER TIKKA MASALA

A rich and creamy black lentil curry, often
made with butter and cream.

M A I N  C O U R S EM A I N  C O U R S E
VEG

MIX DAL
A wholesome blend of various lentils cooked to
perfection.

Spiced lentils tempered with aromatic herbs
and spices.

SEASONAL MIX VEG
A medley of seasonal vegetables cooked in
a flavorful gravy.

MUSHROOM MUTTER MASALA
A delicious curry combining mushrooms
and peas in a spiced tomato-based gravy

Grilled paneer cubes served in a creamy
tomato & onion-based gravy.

PANEER DO PYAZA/MUTTER
A rich, creamy curry of soft succulent
paneer and plenty of onions in a wonderful
medley of spices, herbs and tomatoes.

KADHAI PANEER
Paneer stir-fried with bell peppers and
aromatic spices.

MALAI PANEER
Paneer cooked in a rich, creamy gravy.

ALOO DUM BANARASI
Spiced and Stuffed potato curry in the style
of Banaras.

PANEER BUTTER MASALA
Paneer cubes in a velvety tomato and
butter sauce.

Palak Paneer
Cottage cheese in a spinach-based creamy
curry.

KOFTA CURRY
Chunks of paneer marinated in spiced
yogurt and cooked in traditional clay oven

MALAI KOFTA
Creamy gravy with deep-fried paneer or
vegetable koftas.

CORN PALAK
A dish combining corn and spinach in a
savory gravy.

₹325

₹315

₹280

₹315

₹345

₹410

₹410

₹410

₹430

₹400

₹410

₹300

₹430

₹315

₹315

ALOO JEERA
A simple and popular Indian dish consisting
of potatoes (aloo) sautéed with cumin
seeds (jeera) and seasoned with spices.

₹205

**TAX APPLICABLE ON ALL ITEMS
*WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE (OPTIONAL)



NON-VEG

HANDI MUTTON
Mutton cooked in a handi (clay pot) for
enhanced flavor.

MUTTON ROGAN JOSH
Pieces of mutton braised with a gravy
flavoured with garlic, ginger and aromatic
spices, and in some versions incorporating
onions or yoghurt.

MUTTON KORMA
Mutton in a rich and creamy nut-based
gravy.

MUTTON UDIYA
A traditional Indian mutton dish with bold
flavors.

BHUNA GHOSTH
Slow-cooked, dry, and intensely spiced
mutton dish.

FISH CURRY
A flavorful curry made with fish and aromatic
spices.

BUTTER CHICKEN
Prepared with marinated chicken that's first
grilled and then served in a rich gravy
(a.k.a. curry) made with tomato, butter, and
a special spice blend as a base.

CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
Grilled chicken pieces in a creamy, spiced
tomato masala.

CHICKEN CURRY
Classic chicken dish cooked in aromatic
spices.

HANDI CHICKEN
Chicken cooked in a handi (clay pot) for a
rustic taste.

KADHAI CHICKEN
Chicken stir-fried with bell peppers and
aromatic spices.

CHICKEN KALI MIRCH
A rich and creamy chicken curry made in
yogurt gravy with freshly ground black pepper.

CHICKEN LARA
Chicken pieces cooked in a spicy and
scrumptious chicken mince gravy.

MURGH MUSALLAM 
Whole chicken marinated and cooked in a
flavorful gravy.

SZECHUAN CHICKEN
A spicy and flavorful Chinese chicken dish with
Szechuan peppercorns and chili peppers gravy.

₹550

₹600

₹550

₹550

₹600

₹475

₹475

₹500

₹475

₹485

₹475

₹485

₹495

₹495

₹485

M A I N  C O U R S EM A I N  C O U R S E

EGG CURRY
Hard-boiled eggs in a spiced and flavorful
gravy.

₹250

**TAX APPLICABLE ON ALL ITEMS
*WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE (OPTIONAL)



I N D I A N  B R E A D SI N D I A N  B R E A D S

A C C O M P A N I M E N T SA C C O M P A N I M E N T S

R I C E  &  N O O D L E SR I C E  &  N O O D L E S

TAWA ROTI (PLAIN/BUTTER)

TANDOORI ROTI (PLAIN/BUTTER)

TANDOORI NAAN (PLAIN/BUTTER)

TANDOORI GARLIC NAAN (PLAIN/BUTTER)

STUFFED KULCHA (ALOO/ONION/PANEER)

MISSI ROTI

LACCHA PARATHA

ROTI BASKET (5 TYPES OF BREADS)

₹40/45

₹45/50

₹50/55

₹65/70

₹65

₹65

₹70

₹250

RAITA (PLAIN/ BOONDI/ PINEAPPLE/

MIX VEG)

SALAD

FRUIT SALAD

PAPAD

MASALA PAPAD

₹105

₹90

₹155

₹95

₹125

CHOICE OF RICE (STEAMED/JEERA)

CURD RICE

PULAO

VEG FRIED RICE

VEG HAKKA NOODLES

SZECHUAN NOODLES

CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES

HANDI VEG BIRYANI

₹205

₹215

₹225

₹265

₹265

₹265

₹265

₹305

NON-VEG HAKKA NOODLES

NON-VEG SZECHUAN NOODLES

NON-VEG CHILLI GARLIC NOODLES

EGG FRIED RICE

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

HANDI CHICKEN BIRYANI

HANDI MUTTON BIRYANI

₹305

₹305

₹305

₹285

₹305

₹365

₹385

**TAX APPLICABLE ON ALL ITEMS
*WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE (OPTIONAL)



D E S S E R TD E S S E R T

B E V E R A G E SB E V E R A G E S

GULAB JAMUN

GULAB JAMUN WITH ICE CREAM

MOONGDAL HALWA

SHAHI TUKDA

SIZZLING BROWNIE

₹125

₹155

₹180

₹155

₹250

CHOICE OF ICECREAM

GAJAR HALWA (SEASONAL)

HOT WALNUT BROWNIE

CHOCO LAVA

₹125

₹180

₹125

₹155

FRESH LIME SODA

AERATED DRINK(300 ML CAN)

CANNED JUICE BY GLASS

MINERAL WATER

TEA/COFFEE

COLD COFFEE

MONSTER ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL

₹125

₹60

₹150

₹25

₹60

₹160

₹195

₹185

M O C K T A I L SM O C K T A I L S

MOJITO

MANGO AND PASION FRUIT FUSION

MARGARITA

LEMON ICEBERG

COUPLE MOCKTAIL

MAI TAI

ICED TEA

BLUE LAGOON

VIRGIN BLUE LAGOON

PINA COLADA

AMERICANO

BLOODY MARY

OLD FASHION

LEMON COLADA

₹175

₹215

₹185

₹105

₹135

₹125

₹135

₹105

₹125

₹165

₹175

₹195

₹185

₹155

**TAX APPLICABLE ON ALL ITEMS
*WE LEVY 5% SERVICE CHARGE (OPTIONAL)



FOLLOW US ONFOLLOW US ON
Hotel Runway INN

@hotel_runway_inn
www.hotelrunwayinn.com

An Airport Hotel

https://www.instagram.com/hotel_runway_inn/#

